COMMISSION

NOTICE OF ELECTION OF USE OF ELECTRONIC FILING PROCEDURES (Complete All Shaded Areas and Check Applicable Boxes)

inter		n Water and Sewer Districtgive suant to 807 KAR 5:076with the Public Service re electronic filing procedures set forth in that	Comr		
	Southern Water and Sewer District furthe	er states that:			
1.	It requests that the Public Service Commission application and advise it of that number as soon a		Yes	No	
2.	It or its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission and are authorized to make electronic filings with the Public Service Commission;				
3.	 Neither it nor its authorized representatives have registered with the Public Service Commission for authorization to make electronic filings but will do so no later than seven days before the date of its filing of its application for rate adjustment; 			×	32
4.	It or its authorized agents possess the facilities to	receive electronic transmissions;	\boxtimes		
5.	The following persons are authorized to make fil service of Public Service Commission orders an Public Service Commission Staff:				
	Name	Electronic Mail Address			
	Steven Bailey Ariel Baker, KRWA	steven@bailey/awofficepsc.com ariel.miller@clearwatercky.com	n		
	Randy Conley	rconley@umglic.net			
6.	It and its authorized representatives listed above for electronic filing set forth in 807 KAR 5:001 ar unless the Public Service Commission directs other	nd will fully comply with those procedures			٠
	<u>Sig</u>	Name: Randy Conley			
	RECEIVED	Title: Manager of Southern V	vate	~d Sewe	c
	JUL 29 2024	Address: 245 Ky R4 680 McDowell Ky 41647		Dis	stric
	ing position of the state of AMORPO Programmer.	Telephone Number: (1,06) 377-92			
	DUBLIC SERVICE	Leiepnone Number: (しゅつな) つだに ゴス	100		